MU4000004938

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |

Office Use Only



900040110619







| ,, v. 11,01 00m, p. 1 |
|--|
| ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 |
| REFERENCE : 963400 5142120 |
| AUTHORIZATION: |
| COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 |
| ORDER DATE: November 9, 2004 |
| ORDER TIME: 9:32 AM |
| ORDER NO. : 963400-015 |
| CUSTOMER NO: 5142120 |
| CUSTOMER: Ms. Suzi Gruver-macx2401-06p Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 1 Home Campus |
| Des Moines, IA 50328-0001 |
| FOREIGN FILINGS |
| NAME: PERSONAL MORTGAGE GROUP, LLC |
| XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL) |
| PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: |
| XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY |
| CONTACT PERSON: Justin Cheshire EXT# 2909 |
| EXAMINER: |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| | PERSONAL M | ORTGAGE GROUP | , LLC | | 15 th |
|---|--|--|--|--------------------------------------|----------------|
| | PERSONAL M (Name of Foreign | Limited Liability | Company) | | 204 |
| | DELAWARE | 3 | 36-448 | 3896 | A STATE |
| Jurisc ompa | liction under the law of which foreign limited iny is organized) | liability . | 36-448 (FEI number, if | applicable) | 7 |
| | DECEMBER 3, 2001 | 5. | PERPET ration: Year limited liabil | UAL | |
| | (Date of Organization) | (Du exis | ration: Year limited liabili t or "perpetual") | ty company wi | Il cease to |
| | | UPON FILING | | ** | |
| | (Date first transacted bus (See sections 608.501 & 60 | ness in Florida, if 18.502 F.S. to deter | orior to registration.) mine penalty liability) | **. | |
| | ONE HOME | CAMPUS, MAC | X2401-049 | | |
| | DE | s moines, ia | 50328 | | |
| | | • | | | |
| The | mited liability company is a manager- | managed compa | | – are as follow | /s: |
| The WEI | mited liability company is a manager-iname and usual business addresses of LLS FARGO VENTURES, LLC | managed compa the managing r | ny, check here | | |
| The WEI | mited liability company is a manager- | managed compa the managing r | ny, check here | | |
| The | mited liability company is a manager-iname and usual business addresses of LLS FARGO VENTURES, LLC | managed compa the managing r | ny, check here | | |
| The WEI ONE DES DES Attace jurisco | name and usual business addresses of LLS FARGO VENTURES, LLC HOME CAMPUS, MAC# X2401-06T MOINES, IA 50328 Ched is an original certificate of existence, no moliction under the law of which it is organized. (Among the certificate under eath of the translator materials.) | managed compa the managing r ore than 90 days old, A photocopy is not a nust be submitted.) | ny, check here nembers or managers duly authenticated by the occeptable. If the certificate | official having co | ustody of rec |
| The WEI ONE DES Attace juriso | name and usual business addresses of LS FARGO VENTURES, LLC HOME CAMPUS, MAC# X2401-06T MOINES, IA 50328 Ched is an original certificate of existence, no moliction under the law of which it is organized. (A no of the certificate under eath of the translator mature of business or purposes to be considered. | managed compations of the managing rethan 90 days old, A photocopy is not a nust be submitted.) | ny, check here nembers or managers duly authenticated by the occeptable. If the certificate | official having co | ustody of rec |
| The WEI ONE DES DES Attace jurisco | name and usual business addresses of LS FARGO VENTURES, LLC HOME CAMPUS, MAC# X2401-06T MOINES, IA 50328 Ched is an original certificate of existence, no moliction under the law of which it is organized. (A no of the certificate under eath of the translator mature of business or purposes to be considered. | managed compa the managing r ore than 90 days old, A photocopy is not a nust be submitted.) | ny, check here nembers or managers duly authenticated by the occeptable. If the certificate | official having co | ustody of rec |
| ONE ONE DES Attace juriso | name and usual business addresses of LS FARGO VENTURES, LLC HOME CAMPUS, MAC# X2401-06T MOINES, IA 50328 Ched is an original certificate of existence, no moliction under the law of which it is organized. (A no of the certificate under eath of the translator mature of business or purposes to be considered. | the managing rethan 90 days old, A photocopy is not a nust be submitted.) ducted or prometal MORTGAGE or or an authorize 08.408(3), F.S., the e | nembers or managers duly authenticated by the occeptable. If the certificate oted in Florida: LENDING | official having cois in a foreign la | ustody of rec |

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

| The name of the Limited Liability Company is: |
|---|
| PERSONAL MORTGAGE GROUP, LLC |
| The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are: |
| Corporation Service Company |
| (Name) |
| 1201 Hays Street |
| Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) |
| Tallahassee FL 32301 |
| City/State/Zip |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Corporation Service Company

By: MIN MINING ASI VC.

(Signature)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PERSONAL MORTGAGE GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PERSONAL MORTGAGE GROUP, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2001.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



3463618 8300

Darriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3466203

040808426 DATE: 11-09-04